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When you partner with IAT Surety, you receive the added value of our experienced, reliable Claims team. 
We offer a comprehensive approach to claims with a deep emphasis on collaboration with our

customers and partners.

We’re fueled by a dedicated, skilled team of Claims associates, analysts, and counsel offering in-house
legal, engineering, project management and accounting capabilities to our customers and partners.

Contact Us:

Frank Tanzola, ESQ.
Chief Legal Officer

frank.tanzola@iatinsurance.com
973.776.8770

George Rettig, ESQ.
AVP, Claims Counsel

george.rettig@iatinsurance.com
973.776.8773

Kyle Murphy, ESQ.
AVP, Claims Counsel

kyle.murphy@iatinsurance.com
410.709.3103

Carrie Hoffmann
Senior Claims Specialist

carrie.hoffmann@iatinsurance.com
630.696.4478

Chris Cullen, ESQ.
Senior Claims Counsel

chris.cullen@iatinsurance.com
657.304.2529

Bryan Badeaux, ESQ.
Senior Claims Counsel

bryan.badeaux@iatinsurance.com
919.459.7034

Will Pearce, ESQ.
Senior Claims Counsel

will.pearce@iatinsurance.com
610.537.8018

Michael Seminara, AAIA
Project Executive

michael.seminara@iatinsurance.com
717.459.3772

Kristi Sordillo
Claims Specialist

kristi.sordillo@iatinsurance.com
410.709.3106

Shirelle Outley
Claims Associate 

shirelle.outley@iatinsurance.com
973.776.8776

Rodney Bowers
Construction Accountant

rodney.bowers@iatinsurance.com
(816)-713-1118

Report a Claim:

Email:
IATSuretyClaims@iatinsurance.com

Mailing Address:
PO Box 819

Newark, NJ 07102-9998

https://www.iatinsurancegroup.com/homepage
https://www.facebook.com/IATInsuranceGroup
https://www.linkedin.com/company/iat-group/
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